
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

No. 

115 

166 

58 

933 

45 

44 

6 

69 

Name 

Stephan Jöst 

Gerhard Arnold 

Peter Körber 

Andreas-Lefty Faber 

Steffen Knauf 

Robert Löw 

Steffen  Schmidt 

Norbert Herz 

Club/Wohnort 

Schimmeldewog 

MSC Schefflenz 

MCV Rhein-Main Offenbach 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

Team 

Team Kramer 

MX Spass/Riders-Store 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

MAICO-Schmiede-Essen 

Fahrzeug 

MAO 1991 

KRA 1981 

HSQ 1972 

MAO 1981 

MAO 1981 

Yamaha 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

29 

29 

13 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

 

Gesamtergebnis Twinshock 

Aarbergen 1,700 Km 


